
Abilene, TX 2/24 - 26/12 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Youth Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 25 2nd 23 3rd 23 1st 22

172 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 2.0 24.0 1.0 23.0 4.0 20.0 2.0 21.0 88.0 1

158 Shelby Haggart - RL Gunpowders Squall - 4948376 4.0 22.0 4.0 20.0 9.0 15.0 1.0 22.0 79.0 2

32 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 5.0 21.0 3.0 21.0 2.0 22.0 11.0 12.0 76.0 3

159 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 1.0 25.0 2.0 22.0 8.0 16.0 12.0 11.0 74.0 4

289 Raelynn Boatright - Gunner's Skyline - 7.0 19.0 6.0 18.0 7.0 17.0 5.0 18.0 72.0 5

53 Ikena Nakoa - HI Smart Shined & Tuned - ? 6.0 20.0 14.0 10.0 1.0 23.0 6.0 17.0 70.0 6

221 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 8.0 18.0 9.0 15.0 6.0 18.0 8.0 15.0 66.0 7

44 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 9.0 17.0 7.0 17.0 14.0 10.0 10.0 13.0 57.0 8

69 Caleb Myers - Rider FFA Spooky - 14.0 12.0 22.0 2.0 10.0 14.0 4.0 19.0 47.0 9

249 Daniel King Dalager - Smooth and Easy Lady - 11.0 15.0 15.0 9.0 5.0 19.0 19.0 4.0 47.0 10

33 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 10.0 16.0 10.0 14.0 19.0 5.0 13.0 10.0 45.0 11

58 Meredith Mc David - DMAC Beyonce - AQHA 17.0 9.0 8.0 16.0 13.0 11.0 18.0 5.0 41.0 12

257 Autumn Shouse - Rider FFA Travalin Ms Missy - 3855320 22.0 4.0 19.0 5.0 11.0 13.0 7.0 16.0 38.0 13

233 Chelsey McEntire - Steely Pep - 5204078 19.0 7.0 20.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 9.0 14.0 37.0 14

250 Daniel King Dalager - Porsche - 16.0 10.0 13.0 11.0 18.0 6.0 16.0 7.0 34.0 15

148 Allison Wilson - Rider FFA Dances With Ravens - 597096 20.0 6.0 11.0 13.0 16.0 8.0 17.0 6.0 33.0 16

277 Katie Lambert - Hollywind Dun It - 12.0 14.0 16.0 8.0 22.0 2.0 20.0 3.0 27.0 17

70 Jacob Myers - Rider FFA Abner - 23.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 20.0 4.0 21.0 2.0 21.0 18

265 Kolton Wink - Doc Janlena - 3074642 24.0 2.0 23.0 1.0 17.0 7.0 14.0 9.0 19.0 19

75 Jacki Torbik - Dusty - ? 25.0 1.0 17.0 7.0 22.0 2.0 22.0 1.0 11.0 20

71 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 4653386 3.0 23.0 #N/A 3.0 21.0 #N/A 0.0

239 Taylor Darling - Red Gee Oak - 8354152 15.0 11.0 5.0 19.0 #N/A 15.0 8.0 0.0

254 Zhenia Mctasney - Ashes Bailey Gold - AQHA ?? 21.0 5.0 21.0 3.0 15.0 9.0 #N/A 0.0

255 River McTasney - Rock It River - AQHA ?? 13.0 13.0 18.0 6.0 22.0 2.0 #N/A 0.0

290 Raelynn Boatright - My Name Is Sioux - 18.0 8.0 #N/A #N/A 3.0 20.0 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
25 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 2 8 9 10 3 4 5

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100)

1 25 159 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 0.0 73.0

2 24 172 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 70.0

3 23 71 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 4653386 5.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 68.0

4 22 158 Shelby Haggart - RL Gunpowders Squall - 4948376 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 68.0

5 21 32 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 7.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 67.0

6 20 53 Ikena Nakoa - HI Smart Shined & Tuned - ? 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 67.0

7 19 289 Raelynn Boatright - Gunner's Skyline - 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 64.0

8 18 221 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 63.0

9 17 44 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 61.0

10 16 33 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 6.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 56.0

Youth Pleasure Abilene, TXLocation:Shawn Hays
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 15 249 Daniel King Dalager - Smooth and Easy Lady - 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 55.0

12 14 277 Katie Lambert - Hollywind Dun It - 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 54.0

13 13 255 River McTasney - Rock It River - AQHA ?? 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 53.0

14 12 69 Caleb Myers - Rider FFA Spooky - 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 52.0

15 11 239 Taylor Darling - Red Gee Oak - 8354152 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 51.0

16 10 250 Daniel King Dalager - Porsche - 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 51.0

17 9 58 Meredith Mc David - DMAC Beyonce - AQHA 8.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 51.0

18 8 290 Raelynn Boatright - My Name Is Sioux - 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 0.0 50.0

19 7 233 Chelsey McEntire - Steely Pep - 5204078 6.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 50.0

20 6 148 Allison Wilson - Rider FFA Dances With Ravens - 597096 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 47.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 5 254 Zhenia Mctasney - Ashes Bailey Gold - AQHA ?? 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 44.0

22 4 257 Autumn Shouse - Rider FFA Travalin Ms Missy - 3855320 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 43.0

23 3 70 Jacob Myers - Rider FFA Abner - 4.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 10.0 39.0

24 2 265 Kolton Wink - Doc Janlena - 3074642 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 36.0

25 1 75 Jacki Torbik - Dusty - ? 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 15.0 30.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:

23
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
23 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 7 1 5 6 2

Descriptions of Obstacles
right 

push 

gate

left side 

pass L

walk 

over 

bridge

back 

thru L

trot thru 

brush

trot over 

poles

left lead, 

lope to 

rope,che

ck mail

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt
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s

Total   

(1-100)

1 23.0 172 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 54.0

2 22.0 159 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 47.0

3 21.0 32 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 47.0

4 20.0 158 Shelby Haggart - RL Gunpowders Squall - 4948376 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 46.0

5 19.0 239 Taylor Darling - Red Gee Oak - 8354152 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 41.0

6 18.0 289 Raelynn Boatright - Gunner's Skyline - 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 40.0

7 17.0 44 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 38.0

8 16.0 58 Meredith Mc David - DMAC Beyonce - AQHA 6.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 37.0

9 15.0 221 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 4.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 35.0

10 14.0 33 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 0.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 32.0

Youth Trail Abilene, TXLocation:David Maltais

2012 Abilene Texas SHOT Program 2222012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 13.0 148 Allison Wilson - Rider FFA Dances With Ravens - 597096 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 30.0

12 12.0 70 Jacob Myers - Rider FFA Abner - 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 29.0

13 11.0 250 Daniel King Dalager - Porsche - 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 25.0

14 10.0 53 Ikena Nakoa - HI Smart Shined & Tuned - ? 0.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 22.0

15 9.0 249 Daniel King Dalager - Smooth and Easy Lady - 0.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 21.0

16 8.0 277 Katie Lambert - Hollywind Dun It - 7.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 7.0 21.0

17 7.0 75 Jacki Torbik - Dusty - ? 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 20.0

18 6.0 255 River McTasney - Rock It River - AQHA ?? 6.0 0.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 9.0 19.0

19 5.0 257 Autumn Shouse - Rider FFA Travalin Ms Missy - 3855320 7.0 3.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 19.0

20 4.0 233 Chelsey McEntire - Steely Pep - 5204078 0.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 18.0

2012 Abilene Texas SHOT Program 2222012

Youth_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 3.0 254 Zhenia Mctasney - Ashes Bailey Gold - AQHA ?? 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 1.0 6.0 3.0 0.0 14.0

22 2.0 69 Caleb Myers - Rider FFA Spooky - 4.0 3.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 7.0 13.0

23 1.0 265 Kolton Wink - Doc Janlena - 3074642 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 13.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:

23
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
23 TIE BREAKERS 3 1 2 4 5 6 7 8

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 23 53 Ikena Nakoa - HI Smart Shined & Tuned - ? 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.5 45.5

2 22 32 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 44.0

3 21 71 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 4653386 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 42.0

4 20 172 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 39.0

5 19 249 Daniel King Dalager - Smooth and Easy Lady - 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 29.0

6 18 221 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 0.5 28.5

7 17 289 Raelynn Boatright - Gunner's Skyline - 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 26.0

8 16 159 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 25.0

9 15 158 Shelby Haggart - RL Gunpowders Squall - 4948376 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 2.0 23.0

10 14 69 Caleb Myers - Rider FFA Spooky - 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 15.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Buddy Fisher

2012 Abilene Texas SHOT Program 2222012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 13 257 Autumn Shouse - Rider FFA Travalin Ms Missy - 3855320 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.0

12 12 233 Chelsey McEntire - Steely Pep - 5204078 0.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 12.0

13 11 58 Meredith Mc David - DMAC Beyonce - AQHA 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 8.0 11.0

14 10 44 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 0.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 9.0

15 9 254 Zhenia Mctasney - Ashes Bailey Gold - AQHA ?? 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 6.0

16 8 148 Allison Wilson - Rider FFA Dances With Ravens - 597096 0.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0

17 7 265 Kolton Wink - Doc Janlena - 3074642 0.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 4.0

18 6 250 Daniel King Dalager - Porsche - 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 3.5

19 5 33 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 3.0

20 4 70 Jacob Myers - Rider FFA Abner - 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

22 2 255 River McTasney - Rock It River - AQHA ?? 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

22 2 75 Jacki Torbik - Dusty - ? 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

22 2 277 Katie Lambert - Hollywind Dun It - 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:Shawn Hays Loc.

22
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
22 TIE BREAKERS 2 3 4 5 6 1 7

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck             

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties
Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 22.0 158 Shelby Haggart - RL Gunpowders Squall - 4948376 2 2 3 2 3 18 19 0 49

2 21.0 172 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 2 2 2 2 2 18 18 0 46

3 20.0 290 Raelynn Boatright - My Name Is Sioux - 2 2 2 1 1 18 18 0 44

4 19.0 69 Caleb Myers - Rider FFA Spooky - 2 2 2 3 2 16 16 0 43

5 18.0 289 Raelynn Boatright - Gunner's Skyline - 2 2 3 3 3 14 15 0 42

6 17.0 53 Ikena Nakoa - HI Smart Shined & Tuned - ? 2 2 2 2 2 15 15 0 40

7 16.0 257 Autumn Shouse - Rider FFA Travalin Ms Missy - 3855320 2 2 1 2 2 15 16 0 40

8 15.0 221 Leslie Gill - Torture - 2011-102 2 2 3 3 2 13 13 0 38

9 14.0 233 Chelsey McEntire - Steely Pep - 5204078 2 2 2 2 2 14 13 0 37

10 13.0 44 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 2 2 3 3 2 12 13 0 37

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Abilene, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 12.0 32 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 2 2 2 3 2 13 12 0 36

12 11.0 159 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 2 2 2 1 1 13 12 0 33

13 10.0 33 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 2 2 1 2 2 12 12 0 33

14 9.0 265 Kolton Wink - Doc Janlena - 3074642 2 1 3 3 2 12 13 5 31

15 8.0 239 Taylor Darling - Red Gee Oak - 8354152 2 2 2 2 2 10 10 0 30

16 7.0 250 Daniel King Dalager - Porsche - 2 2 3 3 2 8 10 0 30

17 6.0 148 Allison Wilson - Rider FFA Dances With Ravens - 597096 2 1 1 1 2 10 11 0 28

18 5.0 58 Meredith Mc David - DMAC Beyonce - AQHA 2 2 2 2 2 8 10 0 28

19 4.0 249 Daniel King Dalager - Smooth and Easy Lady - 2 0 2 2 2 9 10 0 27

20 3.0 277 Katie Lambert - Hollywind Dun It - 2 2 3 2 2 13 14 30 8

21 2.0 70 Jacob Myers - Rider FFA Abner - 2 1 1 1 1 0 8 14 0

22 1.0 75 Jacki Torbik - Dusty - ? 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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